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2013/01/21 07:01 24.44 -32.31 14.2 53.6 ° -55.6 ° 12.3 358.0 ° 9.1 12.3 24.64 -32.31 1 hr  0 mn 1961.2 -43.0 0.0

2013/01/21 08:03 24.64 -32.31 13.9 52.2 ° -54.2 ° 12.1 358.0 ° 8.9 24.4 24.84 -32.32 2 hr  0 mn 1952.3 -43.0 0.0

2013/01/21 09:00 24.84 -32.32 13.7 50.8 ° -50.8 ° 11.7 0.0 ° 8.9 36.1 25.04 -3 2.32 3 hr  0 mn 1943.4 -42.0 0.0

2013/01/21 10:01 25.04 -32.32 13.7 50.7 ° -50.7 ° 11.7 0.0 ° 8.9 47.8 25.23 -3 2.32 4 hr  0 mn 1934.5 -42.0 0.0

2013/01/21 11:03 25.23 -32.32 13.4 50.4 ° -51.4 ° 11.7 359.0 ° 8.7 59.5 25.43 -32.33 5 hr  0 mn 1925.9 -42.0 1.0

2013/01/21 12:00 25.43 -32.33 13.1 50.0 ° -51.0 ° 11.5 359.0 ° 8.5 71.0 25.62 -32.33 6 hr  0 mn 1917.3 -42.0 1.0

2013/01/21 13:01 25.62 -32.33 12.9 48.8 ° -49.8 ° 11.4 359.0 ° 8.4 82.3 25.81 -32.33 7 hr  0 mn 1909.0 -42.0 1.0

2013/01/21 14:03 25.81 -32.33 12.8 47.6 ° -48.6 ° 11.1 359.0 ° 8.2 93.4 25.99 -32.34 8 hr  0 mn 1900.8 -42.0 1.0

2013/01/21 15:00 25.99 -32.34 12.7 46.4 ° -53.4 ° 11.5 353.0 ° 7.6 105.0 26.1 8 -32.36 9 hr  0 mn 1893.2 -42.0 2.0

2013/01/21 16:01 26.18 -32.36 12.6 46.6 ° -53.6 ° 11.5 353.0 ° 7.5 116.4 26.3 7 -32.39 10 hr  0 mn 1885.7 -43.0 2.0

2013/01/21 17:03 26.37 -32.39 12.3 46.7 ° -54.7 ° 11.5 352.0 ° 7.3 127.9 26.5 6 -32.42 11 hr  0 mn 1878.3 -43.0 2.0

2013/01/21 18:00 26.56 -32.42 12.1 46.6 ° -54.6 ° 11.4 352.0 ° 7.2 139.3 26.7 5 -32.45 12 hr  0 mn 1871.1 -44.0 3.0

2013/01/21 19:01 26.75 -32.45 11.8 49.2 ° -59.2 ° 11.5 350.0 ° 7.0 150.8 26.9 4 -32.48 13 hr  0 mn 1864.1 -44.0 3.0

2013/01/21 20:03 26.94 -32.48 11.5 51.9 ° -61.9 ° 11.5 350.0 ° 7.0 162.3 27.1 3 -32.52 14 hr  0 mn 1857.2 -45.0 3.0

2013/01/21 21:00 27.13 -32.52 11.2 55.2 ° -59.2 ° 11.3 356.0 ° 7.7 173.6 27.3 2 -32.54 15 hr  0 mn 1849.5 -45.0 3.0

2013/01/21 22:01 27.32 -32.54 11.0 61.6 ° -65.6 ° 11.5 356.0 ° 7.8 185.1 27.5 1 -32.55 16 hr  0 mn 1841.7 -45.0 4.0

2013/01/21 23:03 27.51 -32.55 11.0 68.1 ° -72.1 ° 11.9 356.0 ° 8.0 196.9 27.7 0 -32.57 17 hr  0 mn 1833.8 -45.0 4.0

2013/01/22 00:00 27.70 -32.57 11.1 74.1 ° -78.1 ° 12.3 356.0 ° 8.2 209.2 27.9 1 -32.58 18 hr  0 mn 1825.5 -45.0 4.0

2013/01/22 01:01 27.91 -32.58 10.7 76.5 ° -80.5 ° 12.1 356.0 ° 8.1 221.3 28.1 1 -32.60 19 hr  0 mn 1817.4 -45.0 5.0

2013/01/22 02:03 28.11 -32.60 10.4 78.3 ° -82.3 ° 12.0 356.0 ° 8.0 233.3 28.3 1 -32.62 20 hr  0 mn 1809.5 -45.0 5.0

2013/01/22 03:00 28.31 -32.62 10.2 79.0 ° -83.0 ° 11.8 356.0 ° 7.8 245.1 28.5 1 -32.63 21 hr  0 mn 1801.7 -45.0 5.0

2013/01/22 04:01 28.51 -32.63 9.6 75.7 ° -79.7 ° 11.2 356.0 ° 7.4 256.3 28.69 -32.65 22 hr  0 mn 1794.3 -45.0 5.0

2013/01/22 05:03 28.69 -32.65 9.0 69.6 ° -74.6 ° 10.3 355.0 ° 6.6 266.6 28.86 -32.66 23 hr  0 mn 1787.7 -45.0 6.0

2013/01/22 06:00 28.86 -32.66 8.6 61.3 ° -66.3 ° 9.6 355.0 ° 6.1 276.2 29.02 - 32.68 24 hr  0 mn 1781.6 -45.0 6.0

2013/01/22 07:01 29.02 -32.68 9.2 62.5 ° -66.5 ° 10.3 356.0 ° 6.7 286.5 29.19 -32.69 25 hr  0 mn 1774.9 -45.0 6.0

2013/01/22 08:03 29.19 -32.69 11.6 67.5 ° -71.5 ° 12.2 356.0 ° 7.9 298.6 29.3 9 -32.71 26 hr  0 mn 1767.1 -45.0 7.0

2013/01/22 09:00 29.39 -32.71 14.5 72 ° -75.8 ° 14.0 356.0 ° 9.0 312.6 29.63 - 32.73 27 hr  0 mn 1758.1 -45.0 7.0

2013/01/22 10:01 29.63 -32.73 17.1 76 ° -80.1 ° 16.2 356.0 ° 10.4 328.8 29.90 -32.75 28 hr  0 mn 1747.8 -45.0 7.0

2013/01/22 11:03 29.90 -32.75 19.5 79 ° -82.9 ° 18.2 356.0 ° 11.6 347.0 30.20 -32.77 29 hr  0 mn 1736.3 -45.0 8.0

2013/01/22 12:00 30.20 -32.77 19.1 82 ° -85.9 ° 18.1 356.0 ° 11.4 365.1 30.50 -32.80 30 hr  0 mn 1725.0 -45.0 8.0

2013/01/22 13:01 30.50 -32.80 16.7 86 ° -77.9 ° 15.7 8.0 ° 12.1 380.8 30.76 -3 2.76 31 hr  0 mn 1712.9 -44.0 9.0

2013/01/22 14:03 30.76 -32.76 14.7 89 ° -81.2 ° 14.5 8.0 ° 11.1 395.3 31.00 -3 2.72 32 hr  0 mn 1701.7 -44.0 9.0

2013/01/22 15:00 31.00 -32.72 12.8 92 ° -79.7 ° 13.3 12.0 ° 10.8 408.6 31.22 - 32.66 33 hr  0 mn 1691.0 -43.0 9.0

2013/01/22 16:01 31.22 -32.66 12.1 94 ° -81.5 ° 13.0 12.0 ° 10.5 421.6 31.43 - 32.61 34 hr  0 mn 1680.5 -43.0 10.0

2013/01/22 17:03 31.43 -32.61 11.4 96 ° -80.1 ° 12.5 16.0 ° 10.6 434.1 31.63 - 32.54 35 hr  0 mn 1670.0 -42.0 10.0

2013/01/22 18:00 31.63 -32.54 10.7 99 ° -83.5 ° 12.1 16.0 ° 10.2 446.3 31.82 - 32.48 36 hr  0 mn 1659.8 -42.0 10.0

2013/01/22 19:01 31.82 -32.48 10.3 103 ° -83.7 ° 11.9 19.0 ° 10.3 458.1 32.01 -32.40 37 hr  0 mn 1649.6 -41.0 10.0

2013/01/22 20:03 32.01 -32.40 9.9 105 ° -86.5 ° 11.6 19.0 ° 10.0 469.7 32.19 - 32.33 38 hr  0 mn 1639.6 -41.0 10.0

2013/01/22 21:00 32.19 -32.33 9.6 110 ° -87.5 ° 11.3 22.0 ° 10.0 481.0 32.37 - 32.24 39 hr  0 mn 1629.5 -40.0 11.0

2013/01/22 22:01 32.37 -32.24 9.3 116 ° -94.1 ° 11.0 22.0 ° 9.8 492.1 32.54 -3 2.16 40 hr  0 mn 1619.8 -40.0 11.0

2013/01/22 23:03 32.54 -32.16 9.2 123 ° -99.1 ° 10.9 24.0 ° 9.8 503.0 32.70 -3 2.07 41 hr  0 mn 1610.0 -39.0 11.0
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2013/01/23 00:00 32.70 -32.07 9.2 130 ° -105.9 ° 10.9 24.0 ° 9.8 513.9 32.87 - 31.99 42 hr  0 mn 1600.2 -39.0 11.0

2013/01/23 01:01 32.87 -31.99 8.7 139 ° -135.7 ° 10.2 3.0 ° 6.9 524.1 33.04 -3 1.98 43 hr  0 mn 1593.3 -39.0 11.0

2013/01/23 02:03 33.04 -31.98 8.4 149 ° -145.8 ° 9.0 3.0 ° 6.1 533.1 33.19 -31 .97 44 hr  0 mn 1587.3 -39.0 12.0

2013/01/23 03:00 33.19 -31.97 8.3 158 ° -129.4 ° 10.1 29.0 ° 9.4 543.2 33.34 - 31.87 45 hr  0 mn 1577.9 -38.0 12.0

2013/01/23 04:01 33.34 -31.87 8.6 165 ° -136.1 ° 10.1 29.0 ° 9.3 553.3 33.48 - 31.77 46 hr  0 mn 1568.5 -38.0 12.0

2013/01/23 05:03 33.48 -31.77 8.9 172 ° -138.8 ° 10.2 33.0 ° 9.7 563.5 33.63 - 31.66 47 hr  0 mn 1558.8 -37.0 12.0

2013/01/23 06:00 33.63 -31.66 9.3 178 ° -145.0 ° 9.9 33.0 ° 9.4 573.4 33.76 -3 1.55 48 hr  0 mn 1549.4 -37.0 12.0

2013/01/23 07:01 33.76 -31.55 9.2 184 ° -148.8 ° 9.4 35.0 ° 9.0 582.9 33.89 -3 1.44 49 hr  0 mn 1540.4 -36.0 12.0

2013/01/23 08:03 33.89 -31.44 9.1 189 ° -154.4 ° 8.8 35.0 ° 8.4 591.6 34.01 -3 1.34 50 hr  0 mn 1532.0 -36.0 12.0

2013/01/23 09:00 34.01 -31.34 9.1 195 ° -154.0 ° 8.7 41.0 ° 8.6 600.4 34.12 -3 1.23 51 hr  0 mn 1523.5 -35.0 12.0

2013/01/23 10:01 34.12 -31.23 9.5 197 ° -155.7 ° 8.9 41.0 ° 8.8 609.3 34.24 -3 1.11 52 hr  0 mn 1514.7 -35.0 13.0

2013/01/23 11:03 34.24 -31.11 9.9 198 ° 139.6 ° 11.2 338.0 ° 3.1 620.4 34.41 - 31.19 53 hr  0 mn 1511.7 -35.0 13.0

2013/01/23 12:00 34.41 -31.19 10.7 200 ° 138.0 ° 12.0 338.0 ° 3.2 632.4 34.59 -31.28 54 hr  0 mn 1508.5 -36.0 13.0

2013/01/23 13:01 34.59 -31.28 11.4 205 ° 134.4 ° 12.9 339.0 ° 3.6 645.3 34.79 -31.38 55 hr  0 mn 1504.9 -36.0 14.0

2013/01/23 14:03 34.79 -31.38 12.3 209 ° 129.7 ° 13.9 339.0 ° 3.8 659.3 35.01 -31.48 56 hr  0 mn 1501.2 -37.0 14.0

2013/01/23 15:00 35.01 -31.48 13.2 214 ° 151.4 ° 12.4 5.0 ° 8.2 671.7 35.22 -3 1.46 57 hr  0 mn 1493.0 -37.0 15.0

2013/01/23 16:01 35.22 -31.46 13.8 216 ° 149.0 ° 13.3 5.0 ° 8.7 685.0 35.44 -3 1.43 58 hr  0 mn 1484.3 -37.0 15.0

2013/01/23 17:03 35.44 -31.43 14.4 218 ° 146.0 ° 14.3 4.0 ° 9.1 699.3 35.68 -3 1.41 59 hr  0 mn 1475.2 -37.0 16.0

2013/01/23 18:00 35.68 -31.41 15.1 220 ° 144.4 ° 15.3 4.0 ° 9.7 714.6 35.93 -3 1.39 60 hr  0 mn 1465.6 -37.0 16.0

2013/01/23 19:01 35.93 -31.39 15.7 220 ° 144.7 ° 16.1 5.0 ° 10.3 730.6 36.20 - 31.36 61 hr  0 mn 1455.4 -37.0 17.0

2013/01/23 20:03 36.20 -31.36 16.3 220 ° 145.0 ° 16.8 5.0 ° 10.6 747.4 36.47 - 31.33 62 hr  0 mn 1444.8 -37.0 17.0

2013/01/23 21:00 36.47 -31.33 16.8 220 ° 144.5 ° 17.6 4.0 ° 10.8 765.0 36.77 - 31.31 63 hr  0 mn 1434.0 -37.0 18.0

2013/01/23 22:01 36.77 -31.31 17.7 219 ° 145.2 ° 18.6 4.0 ° 11.3 783.7 37.08 - 31.28 64 hr  0 mn 1422.8 -37.0 18.0

2013/01/23 23:03 37.08 -31.28 18.5 218 ° 146.7 ° 19.5 5.0 ° 11.9 803.2 37.40 - 31.24 65 hr  0 mn 1411.0 -37.0 19.0

2013/01/24 00:00 37.40 -31.24 19.4 219 ° 146.3 ° 20.9 5.0 ° 12.6 824.1 37.75 - 31.21 66 hr  0 mn 1398.5 -37.0 20.0

2013/01/24 01:01 37.75 -31.21 20.3 221 ° -144.5 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 21.0 846.0 37.8 4 -30.76 67 hr  0 mn 1377.5 -35.0 19.0

2013/01/24 02:03 37.84 -30.76 20.3 224 ° -147.6 ° 21.6 76.0 ° 20.6 867.6 37.9 2 -30.31 68 hr  0 mn 1356.9 -34.0 19.0

2013/01/24 03:00 37.92 -30.31 20.1 227 ° 141.0 ° 22.6 8.0 ° 14.3 890.2 38.30 - 30.25 69 hr  0 mn 1342.7 -34.0 20.0

2013/01/24 04:01 38.30 -30.25 20.9 227 ° 140.8 ° 22.1 8.0 ° 13.8 912.3 38.66 - 30.18 70 hr  0 mn 1329.0 -34.0 21.0

2013/01/24 05:03 38.66 -30.18 21.8 227 ° 155.9 ° 20.9 23.0 ° 16.7 933.2 38.98 -30.01 71 hr  0 mn 1312.4 -33.0 21.0

2013/01/24 06:00 38.98 -30.01 22.5 227 ° 155.6 ° 21.7 23.0 ° 17.1 954.8 39.31 -29.82 72 hr  0 mn 1295.4 -33.0 22.0

2013/01/24 07:01 39.31 -29.82 23.0 227 ° -158.1 ° 21.3 69.0 ° 21.1 976.2 39.4 4 -29.40 73 hr  0 mn 1274.2 -32.0 22.0

2013/01/24 08:03 39.44 -29.40 22.7 227 ° -158.1 ° 21.1 69.0 ° 20.9 997.2 39.5 7 -28.97 74 hr  0 mn 1253.3 -31.0 22.0

2013/01/24 09:00 39.57 -28.97 22.5 228 ° -153.6 ° 21.9 74.0 ° 21.4 1019.1 39. 67 -28.52 75 hr  0 mn 1232.0 -30.0 21.0

2013/01/24 10:01 39.67 -28.52 22.0 229 ° -155.0 ° 21.4 74.0 ° 20.9 1040.5 39. 77 -28.07 76 hr  0 mn 1211.1 -28.0 21.0

2013/01/24 11:03 39.77 -28.07 22.2 230 ° -150.5 ° 22.0 80.0 ° 20.9 1062.4 39. 83 -27.60 77 hr  0 mn 1190.2 -27.0 21.0

2013/01/24 12:00 39.83 -27.60 22.3 232 ° -151.5 ° 21.9 80.0 ° 20.8 1084.3 39. 89 -27.13 78 hr  0 mn 1169.4 -26.0 20.0

2013/01/24 13:01 39.89 -27.13 22.4 234 ° -152.0 ° 21.9 82.0 ° 20.5 1106.2 39. 94 -26.66 79 hr  0 mn 1148.9 -25.0 20.0

2013/01/24 14:03 39.94 -26.66 22.1 237 ° -154.9 ° 21.5 82.0 ° 20.2 1127.7 39. 99 -26.20 80 hr  0 mn 1128.7 -24.0 20.0

2013/01/24 15:00 39.99 -26.20 21.5 239 ° -151.2 ° 21.7 88.0 ° 19.5 1149.4 40. 01 -25.73 81 hr  0 mn 1109.2 -23.0 19.0

2013/01/24 16:01 40.01 -25.73 21.1 243 ° -155.4 ° 20.5 88.0 ° 18.4 1169.9 40. 02 -25.28 82 hr  0 mn 1090.9 -22.0 19.0
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2013/01/24 17:03 40.02 -25.28 20.9 248 ° -153.5 ° 20.9 94.0 ° 17.6 1190.8 39. 99 -24.83 83 hr  0 mn 1073.3 -20.0 18.0

2013/01/24 18:00 39.99 -24.83 20.8 251 ° -157.1 ° 19.8 94.0 ° 16.6 1210.6 39. 97 -24.40 84 hr  0 mn 1056.7 -19.0 18.0

2013/01/24 19:01 39.97 -24.40 20.5 252 ° 150.1 ° 21.4 42.0 ° 20.3 1232.0 40.2 4 -24.09 85 hr  0 mn 1036.5 -19.0 18.0

2013/01/24 20:03 40.24 -24.09 20.4 253 ° 149.0 ° 21.5 42.0 ° 20.3 1253.5 40.5 0 -23.77 86 hr  0 mn 1016.3 -19.0 18.0

2013/01/24 21:00 40.50 -23.77 20.4 255 ° 149.6 ° 21.4 45.0 ° 20.5 1274.9 40.7 5 -23.44 87 hr  0 mn 995.8 -18.0 19.0

2013/01/24 22:01 40.75 -23.44 20.5 257 ° 147.9 ° 21.6 45.0 ° 20.6 1296.6 41.0 1 -23.10 88 hr  0 mn 975.2 -18.0 19.0

2013/01/24 23:03 41.01 -23.10 20.4 259 ° 152.4 ° 20.7 51.0 ° 20.2 1317.2 41.2 3 -22.75 89 hr  0 mn 955.0 -17.0 19.0

2013/01/25 00:00 41.23 -22.75 19.2 259 ° 152.5 ° 19.3 51.0 ° 18.8 1336.5 41.4 3 -22.41 90 hr  0 mn 936.2 -17.0 20.0

2013/01/25 01:01 41.43 -22.41 19.1 259 ° 146.8 ° 20.3 46.0 ° 19.3 1356.8 41.6 6 -22.09 91 hr  0 mn 916.9 -17.0 20.0

2013/01/25 02:03 41.66 -22.09 19.0 261 ° 145.4 ° 20.5 46.0 ° 19.4 1377.3 41.9 0 -21.76 92 hr  0 mn 897.6 -17.0 20.0

2013/01/25 03:00 41.90 -21.76 18.9 262 ° 162.9 ° 16.3 65.0 ° 16.3 1393.6 42.0 2 -21.43 93 hr  0 mn 881.3 -16.0 20.0

2013/01/25 04:01 42.02 -21.43 17.9 262 ° 162.7 ° 15.3 65.0 ° 15.3 1408.9 42.1 2 -21.12 94 hr  0 mn 866.0 -16.0 20.0

2013/01/25 05:03 42.12 -21.12 17.2 263 ° 142.7 ° 18.4 46.0 ° 17.3 1427.2 42.3 4 -20.82 95 hr  0 mn 848.8 -15.0 21.0

2013/01/25 06:00 42.34 -20.82 16.3 263 ° 143.4 ° 17.1 46.0 ° 16.0 1444.4 42.5 3 -20.54 96 hr  0 mn 832.8 -15.0 21.0

2013/01/25 07:01 42.53 -20.54 15.6 260 ° 144.2 ° 15.9 44.0 ° 14.6 1460.3 42.7 2 -20.29 97 hr  0 mn 818.1 -15.0 22.0

2013/01/25 08:03 42.72 -20.29 15.3 257 ° 147.0 ° 15.1 44.0 ° 13.9 1475.4 42.9 1 -20.05 98 hr  0 mn 804.3 -15.0 22.0

2013/01/25 09:00 42.91 -20.05 15.8 254 ° 144.8 ° 16.2 39.0 ° 14.1 1491.6 43.1 2 -19.82 99 hr  0 mn 790.2 -15.0 23.0

2013/01/25 10:01 43.12 -19.82 15.1 252 ° 146.6 ° 14.8 39.0 ° 12.9 1506.4 43.3 1 -19.61 100 hr  0 mn 777.4 -15.0 23.0

2013/01/25 11:03 43.31 -19.61 14.9 252 ° 141.7 ° 15.4 34.0 ° 12.6 1521.9 43.5 2 -19.41 101 hr  0 mn 764.9 -15.0 24.0

2013/01/25 12:00 43.52 -19.41 15.2 254 ° 140.3 ° 16.1 34.0 ° 12.9 1537.9 43.7 4 -19.20 102 hr  0 mn 752.0 -15.0 25.0

2013/01/25 13:01 43.74 -19.20 14.8 248 ° 149.6 ° 14.0 38.0 ° 11.7 1552.0 43.9 3 -19.00 103 hr  0 mn 740.3 -15.0 25.0

2013/01/25 14:03 43.93 -19.00 14.6 246 ° 152.4 ° 13.4 38.0 ° 11.1 1565.4 44.1 0 -18.81 104 hr  0 mn 729.3 -15.0 26.0

2013/01/25 15:00 44.10 -18.81 14.5 244 ° 140.3 ° 15.4 24.0 ° 10.1 1580.7 44.3 4 -18.67 105 hr  0 mn 719.2 -15.0 27.0

2013/01/25 16:01 44.34 -18.67 14.8 237 ° 147.2 ° 14.4 24.0 ° 9.3 1595.1 44.56 -18.53 106 hr  0 mn 710.0 -15.0 28.0

2013/01/25 17:03 44.56 -18.53 14.9 230 ° 149.8 ° 14.1 20.0 ° 8.2 1609.3 44.78 -18.42 107 hr  0 mn 701.9 -15.0 29.0

2013/01/25 18:00 44.78 -18.42 15.0 225 ° 154.9 ° 13.4 20.0 ° 7.5 1622.6 44.99 -18.31 108 hr  0 mn 694.5 -15.0 30.0

2013/01/25 19:01 44.99 -18.31 16.2 224 ° -135.0 ° 17.8 89.0 ° 17.4 1640.4 44. 99 -17.89 109 hr  0 mn 677.1 -15.0 29.0

2013/01/25 20:03 44.99 -17.89 17.1 223 ° -134.4 ° 19.0 89.0 ° 18.6 1659.4 45. 00 -17.44 110 hr  0 mn 658.6 -14.0 29.0

2013/01/25 21:00 45.00 -17.44 17.2 221 ° -136.0 ° 19.1 85.0 ° 18.9 1678.5 45. 03 -16.99 111 hr  0 mn 639.7 -13.0 29.0

2013/01/25 22:01 45.03 -16.99 17.4 224 ° -139.0 ° 19.3 85.0 ° 19.1 1697.8 45. 05 -16.54 112 hr  0 mn 620.6 -13.0 28.0

2013/01/25 23:03 45.05 -16.54 18.5 226 ° -139.6 ° 20.8 86.0 ° 20.5 1718.6 45. 08 -16.05 113 hr  0 mn 600.1 -12.0 28.0

2013/01/26 00:00 45.08 -16.05 19.8 222 ° -136.3 ° 22.6 86.0 ° 22.3 1741.2 45. 10 -15.52 114 hr  0 mn 577.8 -11.0 28.0

2013/01/26 01:01 45.10 -15.52 19.2 221 ° -137.8 ° 21.8 83.0 ° 21.6 1762.9 45. 15 -15.01 115 hr  0 mn 556.2 -11.0 28.0

2013/01/26 02:03 45.15 -15.01 19.0 222 ° -139.0 ° 21.4 83.0 ° 21.3 1784.3 45. 19 -14.51 116 hr  0 mn 534.9 -10.0 27.0

2013/01/26 03:00 45.19 -14.51 20.0 222 ° -141.8 ° 22.5 80.0 ° 22.4 1806.8 45. 26 -13.98 117 hr  0 mn 512.4 -10.0 27.0

2013/01/26 04:01 45.26 -13.98 20.8 222 ° -142.4 ° 22.1 80.0 ° 22.0 1828.9 45. 32 -13.47 118 hr  0 mn 490.4 -9.0 27.0

2013/01/26 05:03 45.32 -13.47 20.8 223 ° -143.3 ° 22.1 80.0 ° 22.0 1850.9 45. 38 -12.95 119 hr  0 mn 468.4 -9.0 27.0

2013/01/26 06:00 45.38 -12.95 21.0 222 ° -142.4 ° 22.0 80.0 ° 22.0 1872.9 45. 45 -12.44 120 hr  0 mn 446.4 -8.0 27.0

2013/01/26 07:01 45.45 -12.44 21.0 220 ° -136.2 ° 22.0 84.0 ° 21.9 1894.9 45. 49 -11.92 121 hr  0 mn 424.5 -8.0 27.0

2013/01/26 08:03 45.49 -11.92 21.1 222 ° -137.7 ° 22.0 84.0 ° 21.9 1916.9 45. 52 -11.40 122 hr  0 mn 402.6 -7.0 26.0

2013/01/26 09:00 45.52 -11.40 21.5 221 ° -143.2 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 1938.9 45. 60 -10.89 123 hr  0 mn 380.6 -7.0 26.0
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2013/01/26 10:01 45.60 -10.89 22.1 218 ° -139.5 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 1960.9 45. 68 -10.37 124 hr  0 mn 358.6 -6.0 26.0

2013/01/26 11:03 45.68 -10.37 22.1 216 ° -136.8 ° 22.0 79.0 ° 22.0 1982.9 45. 75 -9.86 125 hr  0 mn 336.6 -6.0 26.0

2013/01/26 12:00 45.75 -9.86 21.6 216 ° -136.9 ° 22.0 79.0 ° 22.0 2004.9 45.8 2 -9.34 126 hr  0 mn 314.6 -6.0 26.0

2013/01/26 13:01 45.82 -9.34 23.8 212 ° -133.3 ° 22.0 79.0 ° 22.0 2026.9 45.8 9 -8.82 127 hr  0 mn 292.6 -5.0 26.0

2013/01/26 14:03 45.89 -8.82 24.3 212 ° -133.2 ° 22.0 79.0 ° 22.0 2048.9 45.9 6 -8.31 128 hr  0 mn 270.6 -5.0 27.0

2013/01/26 15:00 45.96 -8.31 23.9 214 ° -133.5 ° 22.0 81.0 ° 22.0 2070.9 46.0 1 -7.79 129 hr  0 mn 248.6 -4.0 27.0

2013/01/26 16:01 46.01 -7.79 25.5 213 ° -131.9 ° 22.0 81.0 ° 22.0 2092.9 46.0 7 -7.26 130 hr  0 mn 226.6 -4.0 27.0

2013/01/26 17:03 46.07 -7.26 26.4 211 ° -130.0 ° 22.0 81.0 ° 22.0 2114.9 46.1 3 -6.74 131 hr  0 mn 204.6 -4.0 27.0

2013/01/26 18:00 46.13 -6.74 26.0 210 ° -128.6 ° 22.0 81.0 ° 22.0 2136.9 46.1 9 -6.22 132 hr  0 mn 182.6 -3.0 27.0

2013/01/26 19:01 46.19 -6.22 26.9 210 ° -127.7 ° 22.0 82.0 ° 22.0 2158.9 46.2 4 -5.69 133 hr  0 mn 160.6 -3.0 27.0

2013/01/26 20:03 46.24 -5.69 27.6 208 ° -126.3 ° 22.0 82.0 ° 22.0 2180.9 46.2 9 -5.17 134 hr  0 mn 138.6 -3.0 27.0

2013/01/26 21:00 46.29 -5.17 27.4 206 ° -123.0 ° 22.0 83.0 ° 22.0 2202.9 46.3 3 -4.64 135 hr  0 mn 116.6 -2.0 27.0

2013/01/26 22:01 46.33 -4.64 27.8 204 ° -120.5 ° 22.0 83.0 ° 22.0 2224.9 46.3 8 -4.12 136 hr  0 mn 94.6 -2.0 28.0

2013/01/26 23:03 46.38 -4.12 27.6 202 ° -118.5 ° 22.0 83.0 ° 22.0 2246.9 46.4 2 -3.59 137 hr  0 mn 72.6 -2.0 28.0

2013/01/27 00:00 46.42 -3.59 27.2 200 ° -117.1 ° 22.0 83.0 ° 22.0 2268.9 46.4 7 -3.06 138 hr  0 mn 50.7 -1.0 29.0

2013/01/27 01:01 46.47 -3.06 27.3 196 ° -112.3 ° 22.0 84.0 ° 22.0 2290.9 46.5 1 -2.53 139 hr  0 mn 28.8 -1.0 32.0

2013/01/27 02:03 46.51 -2.53 25.8 193 ° -102.3 ° 22.0 90.4 ° 22.0 2313.0 46.5 0 -2.00 140 hr  0 mn 6.7 -1.0 33.0

2013/01/27 03:00 46.50 -2.00 24.0 188 ° -96.4 ° 21.6 91.5 ° 21.6 2319.4 46.50 -1.84 140 hr  18 mn 0.0 -1.0 121.0

Fin de Route -10.0 35.0

2013/01/27 03:22 -9.0 35.0
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